
Day 1｜Sat, Jan 23
 📍 Tokyo, Japan
 🚢 Embarkation Day
Day 2｜Sun, Jan 24
 🌊 At Sea
Day 3｜Mon, Jan 25
 📍 Kagoshima, Japan
Day 4｜Tue, Jan 26
 🌊 At Sea
Day 5｜Wed, Jan 27
 📍 Okinawa, Japan
Day 6｜Thu, Jan 28
 🌊 At Sea
Day 7｜Fri, Jan 29
 📍 Kaohsiung, Taiwan
Day 8｜Sat, Jan 30
 🌊 At Sea
Day 9｜Sun, Jan 31
 📍 Hong Kong
Day 10｜Mon, Feb 1
 🌊 At Sea

Accredited Travel Agency

info@silkway.com

silkwaytravel.ca
silkway.com

(604) (604) 

BURNABY RICHMOND

718.9000

Unit 1060-Aberdeen Centre
Richmond BC #82888

Unit 1328 - Crystal Mall
Burnaby BC  #43403

248.8000 (604) 

COQUITLAM
Unit 2351-Coquitlam Centre
Barnet Hwy BC  #87162

472.3000
Offers are subjected to change without prior notice.  Restrictions
and Deviation/amendment fees will be applied.

Sapphire Princess
Tonnage:：115,875  tons
Passenger：2,680 
Crew：1,100 

Departure date: January 23, 2027

Price includes: 14-night cruise + taxes2027 Itinerary
Day 11｜Tue, Feb 2
 📍 Da Nang / Hue (Chan May),
        Vietnam
Day 12｜Wed, Feb 3
 🌊 At Sea
Day 13｜Thu, Feb 4
 📍 Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My),
        Vietnam
Day 14｜Fri, Feb 5
 🌊 At Sea
Day 15｜Sat, Feb 6
 📍 Singapore
 🚢 End of Voyage

 
 

$2289
                            

up

up

 
 

$1241
                            

Ocean view quad/per person

Up to 
40% Off 

3 /4  Guest Freerd th

S o u t h e a s t  A s i a
&  J a p a n

S o u t h e a s t  A s i a
&  J a p a n

Japan . Taiwan. Hong Kong
Vietnam.  Singapore

Japan . Taiwan. Hong Kong
Vietnam.  Singapore

604.656.1111

S A P P H I R E  P R I N C E S S

14 Nights14 Nights

Prices are accurate at time of publication, is based on double occupancy at per person rate, includes all applicable
taxes, and does not include gratuities, personal expenses, and travel insurance. Ports of call are subject to change at
the cruise line’s discretion.

Ocean view twin/per person

 
 

$2239
                            

Inside twin /per person

 
 

$3121
                            

Balcony twin/per person

up

SILKWAY TRAVEL & CRUISE INCSILKWAY TRAVEL & CRUISE INC

up
 
 

$1662
                            

Balcony quad/per person

up

<Depart from Tokyo,
Disembark at Singapore>

<Depart from Tokyo,
Disembark at Singapore>

Tour Code: PCLSappire-14N SE Asia & Japan-1.23.2027/ST-RH    Issued on: Feb 3, 2026


